		10-06-1998	
FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)		Laine terrane	/ER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC
OMB No. 0651-0011	(exp. 4/94)		V MR1957-208
Tab settings =	> = = ▼	100844593	* * * * * * * * * *
To the H	onorable Commissioner o	of Patents and Trademands: r	resser record the attached original documents or copy the of
1. Name of co	onveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
KUO KUN I	• • •		Name: SILITEK CORPORATION
1	•		
Additional name(s	s) of conveying party(ies) atta	neberia O Van 75 Ma	Address: 10F, No. 25, Sec. 71,
71001001101101		actions of tes 10 No	Tung Hwa S. Rd., Taipei, Taiwan,
3. Nature of c	onveyance:		R.O.C.
O Assignm	nent	O Marra	
		☐ Merger	
☐ Security	Agreement	☐ Change of Name	
Other			City: Taipei Country: Taiwan, RO
Execution Date	8/28/98	3	
Execution Date	. <u> </u>		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Q Yes 20 No
		Additional numbers atta	ichad? □ Yes Of No
	address of party to whom document should be ma		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: MC	RTON J. ROSENB	ERG, ESQ.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Internal Add	ress: ROSENBERG,	KLEIN &	⚠ Enclosed
	BILKER		
			Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Addre	ess: 3444 ELLICOT	T CENTER DRIVE	S. Donneit community
	00008 29093906		8. Deposit account number:
\$:581	40,00 DP		
City: ELLI	COTT CITY State:	MD ZIP:21043	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
		DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement a			
To the best of the original of	of my knowledge and be document.	elief, the foregoing informa	tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
,	J. ROSENBERG	\sim \sim t	\bigcirc
MORTON		last to	$=$ (1) , λ $= 0.11919 \times 10^{-1}$
	of Person Signing	1	Signature Date Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet Information to:
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 9482 FRAME: 0938

ASSIGNMENT

		(1) LIN, KUO KUN(FAMILY NAME: LIN)	_
(15) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).		(2)	
		(3)	
		(4)	-
		(5)	
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to	
(6) Inse	ert name of Assignee	(6) SILITEK CORPORATION(CHAIRMAN: RAYMOND SOONG)	
(21 Inse	ert address of Assignee	(7) 10F,NO.25,SEC.1,TUNG HWA S. RD.,TAIPEI,TAIWAN,R.O.C.	_
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the Unite- States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as	
	ert Identification of ention, such as Title,	(8) FLAT BED SCANNER(II)	ī
Invention, Such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number		Application or Case No.]
		for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United State of America	s
	ert Date of Signing of	(9) on <u>SEP.10,1998</u>	_
(10)	Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number	- 1
Assign concessible in States ting to ceed in the Usigned herein identicated as a second conduction of the conduction of	onal or reissue applications nee may deem necessary or 2) The undersigned agree(seming this application or commobtaining evidence and go 3) The undersigned agree(separate to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(the invention and improverings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby inited States resulting from the assigned, and that he has (separate) and that he has (separate) in the undersigned hereby inited in the has (separate). The undersigned hereby in the inited in the has (separate) and that he has (separate) in the undersigned hereby in the initial has (separate). This Assignment shall be the fire assignment shall be the initial separate in the hears, executors, a lin witness whereof, executors.	to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application and any continuing of thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared intinuation or division or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way poing forward with such intereference. It to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respectents thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us), testify in any legal proposed authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents as all application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said A interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interesting they have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. If any legal proposed in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for residence in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for residuation may (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns, and shall inure to the ministrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee.	of ere-
(1)	Date 1998. 8.28	Name of Inventor LIN, KUO KI	
(2)		_ Name of Inventor	
(3)		Name of Inventor	_
(4)	Date	Name of Inventor	
(5)	Date	Name of Inventor	
Date		Witness	_

PATENT REEL: 9482 FRAME: 0939